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WE LA MERIDIENNE (0504091B)
ROMA - 08-12-2005 - 11-12-2005

Torneo WE LA MERIDIENNE 0504091B

Luogo ROMA  [Roma - Lazio]
Periodo 08-12-2005 - 11-12-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 100'/40 ms + 30' + 30" bonus
Arbitri SIMONINI MANLIO - 

Partecipanti 27

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

24 NC Barone Pierluigi         ITA LAZ RM 1317 0 0 1971 M 123926

25 NC De Lisa Carmine          ITA LAZ RM 1458 0 0 1972 M 124063

15 2N Di Mambro Danilo         ITA LAZ RM 1712 0 0 1970 M 111685

7 2N Fanciulli Gianluca       ITA LAZ RM 1649 0 0 1973 M 105417

5 3N Fioramonti Lanfranco     ITA LAZ RM 1524 0 0 1957 M

8 2N Fiore Danilo             ITA LAZ RM 1598 0 0 1965 M 105418

2 NC Forti Luca               ITA LAZ RM 1428 0 0 1975 M

14 2N Gatto Mario              ITA LAZ FR 1457 0 0 1941 M 111250

18 2N Golino Giovanni          ITA LAZ RM 1703 0 0 1971 M 115001

16 2N Kokoshi Drin             ITA LAZ RM 1598 0 0 1945 M 111687

17 1N Lanciani Leo             ITA LAZ RM 1703 0 0 1952 M 111688

19 3N Locci Lucio              ITA SAR SS 1599 0 0 1971 M 115468

13 2N Marino Francesco         ITA CAM SA 1658 0 0 1965 M 109981

4 NC Mattei Marcello          ITA LAZ RM 1350 0 0 1945 M

23 NC Musetti Flavio           ITA LAZ RM 1437 0 0 1994 M 123481

10 3N Musi Antonio             ITA LAZ RM 1554 0 0 1964 M 107680

9 2N Orazi Carlo              ITA LAZ RM 1691 0 0 1966 M 107274

3 2N Paveliuc Alin RO 0 0 M

21 3N Piscitelli Vito          ITA LAZ RM 1569 0 0 1993 M 121699

27 NC Pranio Federico          ITA LAZ RM 1404 0 0 1975 M 125246

11 2N Romani Claudio           ITA LAZ RM 1592 0 0 1955 M 107688

20 3N Ruotolo Claudio          ITA LAZ RM 1503 0 0 1965 M 119226

22 NC Sayour Remo              ITA LAZ RM 1398 0 0 1951 M 122656

6 2N Sposito Paolo            ITA LAZ RM 1706 0 0 1946 M 103829

12 3N Sterbini Vittorio        ITA LAZ RM 1531 0 0 1965 M 107690

26 NC Stoyko Dmytro            ITA LAZ RM 1449 0 0 1990 M 124947

1 2N Stoyko Maksym            ITA LAZ RM 1617 0 0 1991 M
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

24 NC Barone Pierluigi         ITA 1317 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1971 M 123926

25 NC De Lisa Carmine          ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1972 M 124063

15 2N Di Mambro Danilo         ITA 1712 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1970 M 111685

7 2N Fanciulli Gianluca       ITA 1649 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1973 M 105417

5 3N Fioramonti Lanfranco     ITA 1524 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1957 M

8 2N Fiore Danilo             ITA 1598 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1965 M 105418

2 NC Forti Luca               ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1975 M

14 2N Gatto Mario              ITA 1457 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1941 M 111250

18 2N Golino Giovanni          ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1971 M 115001

16 2N Kokoshi Drin             ITA 1598 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1945 M 111687

17 1N Lanciani Leo             ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1952 M 111688

19 3N Locci Lucio              ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 -84 0 1971 M 115468

13 2N Marino Francesco         ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1965 M 109981

4 NC Mattei Marcello          ITA 1350 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1945 M

23 NC Musetti Flavio           ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1994 M 123481

10 3N Musi Antonio             ITA 1554 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1964 M 107680

9 2N Orazi Carlo              ITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1966 M 107274

21 3N Piscitelli Vito          ITA 1569 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1993 M 121699

27 NC Pranio Federico          ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1975 M 125246

11 2N Romani Claudio           ITA 1592 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1955 M 107688

20 3N Ruotolo Claudio          ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1965 M 119226

22 NC Sayour Remo              ITA 1398 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1951 M 122656

6 2N Sposito Paolo            ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1946 M 103829

12 3N Sterbini Vittorio        ITA 1531 0 0.00 0.00 0 78 0 1965 M 107690

26 NC Stoyko Dmytro            ITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1990 M 124947

1 2N Stoyko Maksym            ITA 1617 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1991 M
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